CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 18, 2021

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

owre__|#/1gf282

SIGNATURE: %/\/\/

/

718,045.77

335,398.10
1,140.20
21,952.09
97,740.58
223,493.96
34,207.88
3,010.00

1,102.96



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 10/14/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:08:04 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G424’ and transact.ck date=‘’20211018 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -----—-—-=---—- VENDOR---= ——————-—— DEPT-DIV = -——---- DESCRIPTION--—---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 INVOICE #551766 DATED 0.00 419.40
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 301.45
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 SEPT 2021 0.00 218.22
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 SEPT 2021 0.00 218.22
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 218.87
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 SEPT 2021 0.00 8.11
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 SEPT 2021 0.00 106.17
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010910 SEPT 2021 0.00 36.08
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 SEPT 2021 0.00 121.05
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 SEPT 2021 0.00 67.01
105100 91230 10/18/21 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 SEPT 2021 0.00 123.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,838.09
105100 91231 10/18/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 CYLINDER RENTAL INVOIC 0.00 136.59
105100 91231 10/18/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 063447 0.00 97.56
105100 91231 10/18/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 063447 INVOICE #9117168256 DA 0.00 39.21
105100 91231 10/18/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 063447 INVOICE #9117168257 DA 0.00 171.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 445.28
105100 91232 10/18/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 APPROVED BY CITY COUNC 0.00 244 .33
105100 91233 10/18/21 15137 APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL& INF 010207 CONSULTING SERVICES 0.00 430.00
105100 91234 10/18/21 13836 ARLINGTON POWER EQUIPMEN 010925 INVOICE #82739 DATED 0 0.00 5.60
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1863 N 0.00 628.95
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 AUGUST MISCELLANEOUS P 0.00 1,225.00
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 595 IN 0.00 13,276.05
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1215 C 0.00 225.00
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1351 W 0.00 200.00
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2555 E 0.00 300.00
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2700 I 0.00 175.00
105100 91235 10/18/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2500 E 0.00 175.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 30,580.00
105100 91236 10/18/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 91236 10/18/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 9,880.00
105100 91236 10/18/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,564.30
105100 91236 10/18/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,127.38
105100 91236 10/18/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 400.00
105100 91236 10/18/21 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 660.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,881.68
105100 91237 10/18/21 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 INVOICE #0200313-IN DA 0.00 207.88
105100 91238 10/18/21 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 KYOCERA MITA MUSEUM CO 0.00 54.00
105100 91239 10/18/21 15423 BURRIS EQUIPMENT 083453 RENTAL OF BRUSH CUTTER 0.00 2,100.00
105100 91239 10/18/21 15423 BURRIS EQUIPMENT 083453 DELIVERY & PICKUP FEE 0.00 300.00
105100 91239 10/18/21 15423 BURRIS EQUIPMENT 083453 CITY WILL PROVIDE CERT 0.00 336.42
105100 91239 10/18/21 15423 BURRIS EQUIPMENT 083453 CREDIT 0.00 -336.42



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 10/14/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:08:04 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G424’ and transact.ck date=’20211018 00:00:00.000'
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TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,400.00
105100 91240 10/18/21 12268 CALL ONE 01 10/15-11/14/21 0.00 70,360.84
105100 91241 10/18/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4037559178 DA 0.00 58.43
105100 91242 10/18/21 14749 CARLOS, JORGE 010613 INVOICE (NO DATE OR NU 0.00 320.00
105100 91243 10/18/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #7000 DATED 09 0.00 298.66
105100 91243 10/18/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #7141 DATED 09 0.00 287.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 585.86
105100 91244 10/18/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
105100 91244 10/18/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,530.00
105100 91244 10/18/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 450.00
105100 91244 10/18/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,655.00
105100 91245 10/18/21 12370 CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL 010501 SERVICES 12.1.21 - 12. 0.00 1,411.20
105100 91246 10/18/21 15095 CHAVEZ, JUAN MUNOZ 01 439 CHURCH ST 0.00 2,625.00
105100 91247 10/18/21 11323 3CMA 010501 INVOICE 3CMA-2021 JOB 0.00 99.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010613 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 130.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 675.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 405.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 560.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,305.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,280.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 10,865.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 093454 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,210.00
105100 91248 10/18/21 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 580.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,010.00
105100 91249 10/18/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 10/5-11/4/21 0.00 383.40
105100 91250 10/18/21 151 COMED 010926 8/27-9/28/21 0.00 5,479.22
105100 91250 10/18/21 151 COMED 010926 8/31-9/30/21 0.00 1,776.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,255.42
105100 91251 10/18/21 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 INVOICE 4396 POLICE AP 0.00 160.00
105100 91251 10/18/21 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 INVOICE 4339 POLY POLI 0.00 320.00
105100 91251 10/18/21 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 INVOICE 4619 POLICE OF 0.00 320.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 800.00
105100 91252 10/18/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 8/11-9/17 0.00 2,403.91
105100 91252 10/18/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 8/11-9/17 0.00 12,035.57
105100 91252 10/18/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 8/11-9/17 0.00 26,493.02
105100 91252 10/18/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 8/11-9/17 0.00 147.12

0.00 41,079.62

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3

DATE: 10/14/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:08:04 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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105100 91253 10/18/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #P619735 DATED 0.00 843.18
105100 91253 10/18/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #P310683 DATED 0.00 1,678.74
105100 91253 10/18/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 063447 INVOICE #P498052 DATED 0.00 374.13
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,896.05
105100 91254 10/18/21 14545 CREEKSIDE PRINTING 010208 PRINTING OF APPROX 12, 0.00 1,870.00
105100 91255 10/18/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #S210830 DATES 0.00 144.00
105100 91256 10/18/21 9919 DOOR SYSTEMS INC. 083453 2021 PEDESTRIAN DOOR R 0.00 11,689.14
105100 91257 10/18/21 15442 DORE, EMILY 28 LOI REFUND FOR 921 HI 0.00 1,500.00
105100 91258 10/18/21 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE # 17825 0.00 134,958.25
105100 91258 10/18/21 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE # 17781 0.00 6,387.03
105100 91258 10/18/21 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE # 17833 0.00 3.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 141,348.94
105100 91259 10/18/21 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 SEPT 2021 0.00 165.00
105100 91260 10/18/21 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4793 DATED 10 0.00 106.81
105100 91260 10/18/21 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4787 DATED 09 0.00 132.96
105100 91260 10/18/21 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4788 DATED 09 0.00 242.86
105100 91260 10/18/21 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4789 DATED 09 0.00 138.26
105100 91260 10/18/21 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE #4790 DATED 09 0.00 138.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 759RN'S
105100 91261 10/18/21 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 DUPAGE MAYORS AND MANA 0.00 150.00
105100 91262 10/18/21 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 525.00
105100 91263 10/18/21 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 TANDEM AXLE TRAILER FO 0.00 9,991.50
105100 91263 10/18/21 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 063447 TANDEM AXLE TRAILER FO 0.00 9,991.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,983.00
105100 91264 10/18/21 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010210 HP COLOR LJ M252 CYAN 0.00 86.99
105100 91264 10/18/21 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE # 7614 0.00 309.96
105100 91264 10/18/21 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE # 7613 0.00 703.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,100.89
105100 91265 10/18/21 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 093454 PROPOSAL DATED 08-26-2 0.00 6,850.00
105100 91266 10/18/21 15271 EXSTREAM CLEAN 010613 INVOICE # INV-1535 0.00 210.00
105100 91267 10/18/21 11784 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INS 010110 330 FREMONT STREET 0.00 85.00
105100 91268 10/18/21 14745 FIVE ALARM FIREWORKS CO. 093454 FIREWORKS AT THE SHELL 0.00 14,558.00
105100 91269 10/18/21 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 053443 INVOICE #77739 DATED 0 0.00 417.70
105100 91269 10/18/21 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 063447 INVOICE #77721 DATED 0 0.00 482.74
105100 91269 10/18/21 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010925 INVOICE #77722 DATED 0 0.00 469.80
0.00 1,370.24

TOTAL CHECK
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105100 91270 10/18/21 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 1,798.96
105100 91270 10/18/21 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #101303 DATED 0.00 476.04
105100 91270 10/18/21 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 INVOICE #101245 DATED 0.00 1,400.00
105100 91270 10/18/21 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #101298 DATED 0.00 247.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,922.50
105100 91271 10/18/21 15376 GLENDALE PARADE STORE LL 010613 INVOICE # 214252A 0.00 128.90
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 BILL NO. 157986 SERVIC 0.00 229412
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 BILL NO. 157986 SERVIC 0.00 229.12
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 BILL NO. 157986 SERVIC 0.00 229.13
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 BILL NO. 157986 SERVIC 0.00 229.13
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010210 BILL NO. 157983 SERVIC 0.00 205.63
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 BILL NO. 157983 SERVIC 0.00 205.62
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 BILL NO 157985 SERVICE 0.00 2,230.75
105100 91272 10/18/21 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 BILL NO 157985 SERVICE 0.00 2,230.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,789.25
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 053443 CREAMER 0.00 45.43
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 063447 CREAMER 0.00 45.43
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SAFETY SIGNS 0.00 270.94
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 093454 FLAG STAFF HOLDER 0.00 283.50
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9061847530 DA 0.00 542.18
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 INVOICE #9065112931 DA 0.00 410.35
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9070139234 DA 0.00 48.28
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9070139234 DA 0.00 253.48
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9070597142 DA 0.00 313.68
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 325 SPENCER HVAC PART 0.00 139.95
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 STOCK 509 CHURCH 0.00 35.90
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 083453 BARRICADE SIGN 0.00 66.21
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 V BELT 0.00 124.88
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 083453 BARRICADE SIGN TRAFFI 0.00 162.46
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 083453 BARRICADE SIGNS 0.00 66.21
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 ETHERNET CABLE 0.00 57.06
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 083453 TRAFFIC CONE 0.00 298.60
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SOAP TRAY 0.00 211.80
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 063448 RAW EDGE & COGGED 0.00 222.59
105100 91273 10/18/21 2013 GRAINGER 010921 AIR FILTER 0.00 298.52
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,897.45
105100 91274 10/18/21 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 083453 INVOICE #9323431098 DA 0.00 229.62
105100 91275 10/18/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2276285 DATED 0.00 45.00
105100 91275 10/18/21 12432 GREEN T TREE & PEST SERV 010924 INVOICE #2277331 DATED 0.00 45.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 90.00
105100 91276 10/18/21 14830 GROOT, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 4,877.40
105100 91277 10/18/21 14186 HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL PL 063448 INVOICE #023H1052 DATE 0.00 224.50
105100 91277 10/18/21 14186 HARRINGTON INDUSTRIAL PL 063448 CREDIT 0.00 -35.00

0.00 189.50

TOTAL CHECK
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105100 91278 10/18/21 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #43210 DATED 0 0.00 6.74
105100 91279 10/18/21 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 148.76
105100 91280 10/18/21 7838 TREASURER, STATE OF ILLI 083453 INVOICE #124134 DATED 0.00 38,640.00
105100 91281 10/18/21 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY MAN 010501 INVOICE 3109 JOB POSTI 0.00 50.00
105100 91282 10/18/21 4836 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGU 010501 INVOICE 606 JOB POSTIN 0.00 35.00
105100 91283 10/18/21 12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 063447 INVOICE #200065542 DAT 0.00 450.00
105100 91284 10/18/21 5957 INTOXIMETERS INC 010613 INVOICE # 690340 0.00 218.50
105100 91285 10/18/21 10570 JOSEPH D FOREMAN CO 063447 INVOICE #329815 DATED 0.00 1,229.71
105100 91286 10/18/21 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN168747 0.00 409.00
105100 91286 10/18/21 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN168705 0.00 1,694.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,103.00
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9258890 DATED 0.00 296.20
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9231198 DATED 0.00 138.19
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 PO 00097241 0.00 237.50
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 PO 00097241 0.00 102.25
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 PO 00097241 0.00 259.27
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9203073 DATED 0.00 98.68
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9258790 DATED 0.00 277.67
105100 91287 10/18/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9234953 DATED 0.00 192.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,602.23
105100 91288 10/18/21 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 50.00
105100 91288 10/18/21 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,875.00
105100 91289 10/18/21 15122 L.S.M. INC 083453 2021 TUCK POINTING AND 0.00 4,400.00
105100 91290 10/18/21 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE # 10341558 0.00 242.60
105100 91291 10/18/21 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2021 0.00 287.25
105100 91292 10/18/21 13154 LUETKEHANS BRADY GARNER 010110 CASE: OLGA RIVERA VS W 0.00 9,461.91
105100 91293 10/18/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00 1,030.00
105100 91294 10/18/21 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 093454 PROPOSAL DATED 08-20-2 0.00 4,785.00
105100 91295 10/18/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 0.00 77.45
105100 91295 10/18/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 TUBE 0.00 45.55
105100 91295 10/18/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 BATTERIES 0.00 17.63

0.00 140.63

TOTAL CHECK
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105100 91296 10/18/21 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #697722 DATED 0.00 367.50
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 INVOICE #37433 DATED 0 0.00 379.98
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 433476 INVOICE #37270 DATED 0 0.00 359.28
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 083453 SEPT 2021 0.00 386.14
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 38.14
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 010925 SEPT 2021 0.00 44.99
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 010925 SEPT 2021 0.00 86.55
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 010924 SEPT 2021 0.00 542.92
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 010921 SEPT 2021 0.00 313.69
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 67.73
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063448 SEPT 2021 0.00 48.23
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 319.77
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 166.44
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063448 SEPT 2021 0.00 266.67
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT 2021 0.00 298.80
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063448 SEPT 2021 0.00 126.99
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063447 SEPT 2021 0.00 113.73
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 433476 SEPT 2021 0.00 163.68
105100 91297 10/18/21 6601 MENARDS 063448 SEPT 2021 0.00 93.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,817.50
105100 91298 10/18/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,819.78
105100 91298 10/18/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,923.26
105100 91298 10/18/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,992.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,735.95
105100 91299 10/18/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 INVOICE #333812 DATED 0.00 517.96
105100 91299 10/18/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 INVOICE #333814 DATED 0.00 517.96
105100 91299 10/18/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #333773 DATED 0.00 54.72
105100 91299 10/18/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 INVOICE #333815 DATED 0.00 104.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,194.92
105100 91300 10/18/21 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 SEPT 2021 0.00 88.43
105100 91300 10/18/21 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 SEPT 2021 0.00 3.22
105100 91300 10/18/21 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 SEPT 2021 0.00 156.74
105100 91300 10/18/21 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 SEPT 2021 0.00 23.38
105100 91300 10/18/21 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 SEPT 2021 0.00 5.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 276.79
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 108.28
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RESTOCK 0.00 10.84
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 791 0.00 58.99
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 351 0.00 126.82
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 801 0.00 188.68
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 791 0.00 117.98
105100 91301 10/18/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 787 0.00 5.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 617.43
105100 91302 10/18/21 4870 NEENAH FOUNDRY 083453 SOLID LID 0.00 236.00

105100 91303 10/18/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 8/31-9/30/21 0.00 41.76



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 10/14/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:08:04 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G424’ and transact.ck_date='20211018 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
